
 

 

UPDELED Gautambudh Nagar

250001  D.I.E.T. DANKAUR GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Govt.) Co

Education 

250002  HARLAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY KNOWLEDGE PARK 1 

GRATER NOIDA GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR UP, GAUTA

Education 

250003  JANHIT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & INFORMATION 38 B KNOWLEDGE PARK 1 

GRATER NOIDA GAUTAMBUDHNAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co

Education 

250004  ASTER COLLEGE OF EDUCATION J 1 SILVER OF STATE DELTA 2 GRATER NOIDA 

GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co

250005  COLLEGE OF EDUCATION BILASPUR 196 SIKANDRABAD DANKAUR ROAD BILASPUR 

GRATER NOIDA GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co

Education 

250006  ISHAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY GREATER NOIDA GAUTAM 

BUDH NAGAR [MINORITY], GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co

250007  RAMADEVI KANYA MAHAVIDYALAYA E 3 D SECTOR 61 NOIDA 

GAUTAMBUDHNAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) For Female

250008  SANT GEORGE INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN GRETER NOIDA SANT 

GEORGE INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN GRETER NOIDA, 

GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) For Female

250009  CHETRAM SHARMA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION CHHALERA SADRPUR SECTOR 45 

NOIDA GAUTAMBUDDH N

250010  COSMOS COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 173 MOHIYAPUR TAJ EXPRESS WAY NOIDA 

GAUTAMBUDHNAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co

250011  RADHA GOVIND COLLEGE OF EDUCATION GRATER NOIDA 35K NOWLADGE PARK 2 

GRATER NOIDA GAUTAMBUDHNAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co

Education 

250012  MANGALMAY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY PLOT NO. 8

KNOWLEDGE PARK 

GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co

250013  PRINCE INSTITUTE OF INOVATIVE TECHNOLOGY PLOT NO 9 NOLAGE PARK

GRETER NOIDA GAUTAMBUDHNAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co

Education 

250014  GREATER NOIDA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 39

NOIDA GAUTAMBUDHNAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co

250015  NEW SAINIK COLLEGE OF 

(CHOTPUR) NOIDA ,G.B.NAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co

250016  Sunrise Institute of Education and Technology, Plot No

Dhoom Manikpur, Dadri, Greater Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR 

(Private) Co-Education 

250017  St. Thomas College of Education, 

Knowledge Park 3, Kasna, Gautam Buddha Nagar, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co

Education 
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Gautambudh Nagar  District Govt. & Private College New

Issue Dt. 22/09/2021 

. DANKAUR GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Govt.) Co

HARLAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY KNOWLEDGE PARK 1 

GRATER NOIDA GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR UP, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co

JANHIT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & INFORMATION 38 B KNOWLEDGE PARK 1 

GRATER NOIDA GAUTAMBUDHNAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co

ASTER COLLEGE OF EDUCATION J 1 SILVER OF STATE DELTA 2 GRATER NOIDA 

GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co-Education

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION BILASPUR 196 SIKANDRABAD DANKAUR ROAD BILASPUR 

GRATER NOIDA GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co

ISHAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY GREATER NOIDA GAUTAM 

BUDH NAGAR [MINORITY], GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co-Education

NYA MAHAVIDYALAYA E 3 D SECTOR 61 NOIDA 

GAUTAMBUDHNAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) For Female

SANT GEORGE INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN GRETER NOIDA SANT 

NSTITUTE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN GRETER NOIDA, 

GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) For Female 

CHETRAM SHARMA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION CHHALERA SADRPUR SECTOR 45 

NOIDA GAUTAMBUDDH NAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co

COSMOS COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 173 MOHIYAPUR TAJ EXPRESS WAY NOIDA 

GAUTAMBUDHNAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co-Educatio

RADHA GOVIND COLLEGE OF EDUCATION GRATER NOIDA 35K NOWLADGE PARK 2 

GRATER NOIDA GAUTAMBUDHNAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co

MANGALMAY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY PLOT NO. 8

KNOWLEDGE PARK -2, GRATER NOIDA GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR, 

GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co-Education 

PRINCE INSTITUTE OF INOVATIVE TECHNOLOGY PLOT NO 9 NOLAGE PARK

GRETER NOIDA GAUTAMBUDHNAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co

GREATER NOIDA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 39-A KNOWLEDGE PARK

NOIDA GAUTAMBUDHNAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co

NEW SAINIK COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 28-29,BUDH VIHAR SUNDAY MARKET 

(CHOTPUR) NOIDA ,G.B.NAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co

Sunrise Institute of Education and Technology, Plot No-514,515, Street-Kuri Khera, Village

Dhoom Manikpur, Dadri, Greater Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR 

 

St. Thomas College of Education, Survey No-33 A/2, Village- Greater Noida, Street/Road

Knowledge Park 3, Kasna, Gautam Buddha Nagar, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co
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New List 2021  

. DANKAUR GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Govt.) Co-

HARLAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY KNOWLEDGE PARK 1 

MBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co-

JANHIT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & INFORMATION 38 B KNOWLEDGE PARK 1 

GRATER NOIDA GAUTAMBUDHNAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co-

ASTER COLLEGE OF EDUCATION J 1 SILVER OF STATE DELTA 2 GRATER NOIDA 

Education 

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION BILASPUR 196 SIKANDRABAD DANKAUR ROAD BILASPUR 

GRATER NOIDA GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co-

ISHAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY GREATER NOIDA GAUTAM 

Education 

GAUTAMBUDHNAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) For Female 

SANT GEORGE INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN GRETER NOIDA SANT 

NSTITUTE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN GRETER NOIDA, 

CHETRAM SHARMA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION CHHALERA SADRPUR SECTOR 45 

AGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co-Education 

COSMOS COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 173 MOHIYAPUR TAJ EXPRESS WAY NOIDA 

Education 

RADHA GOVIND COLLEGE OF EDUCATION GRATER NOIDA 35K NOWLADGE PARK 2 

GRATER NOIDA GAUTAMBUDHNAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co-

MANGALMAY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY PLOT NO. 8-9, 

PRINCE INSTITUTE OF INOVATIVE TECHNOLOGY PLOT NO 9 NOLAGE PARK-3 

GRETER NOIDA GAUTAMBUDHNAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co-

A KNOWLEDGE PARK-3 GREATER 

NOIDA GAUTAMBUDHNAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co-Education 

29,BUDH VIHAR SUNDAY MARKET 

(CHOTPUR) NOIDA ,G.B.NAGAR, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co-Education 

Kuri Khera, Village-

Dhoom Manikpur, Dadri, Greater Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR 

Greater Noida, Street/Road-33A/2, 

Knowledge Park 3, Kasna, Gautam Buddha Nagar, GAUTAMBUDDHANAGAR (Private) Co-
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